
I erNzrNc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUARE din : 18_09.23 18129:11

Cttncurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■ umbo ftt■
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ zare
Por. 土Inbarcat土

2

05111 131507
+047_49.59′ 0

16.09。 23 14:30:40
16.09.23 14:30139
16.09.23 12:43:46
012

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansari土
Columbttfi■
Longtttudttne

CPS Ceas Atomic
-001 Ceas BENZING
GPS+03h
PoI. sos■ t上

映mu彎
層′総カメ
Popescu F■ or■ n s■  Adr■
+025.50_25′ 4

18_09.23 18:29109 CPS
18.09.23 18129107 -002

012
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Nr.
Ant

001
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004
00「
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007
008
009
010
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012

RO
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RO

15
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29
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37
38
47
13
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01
01

01
01

01

01
01

01
01
01

01

002
010
004
012
007
005
003
008
006
011
009
001

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

004
015
031
025
014
011
009
028
035
030
020
006

23 0694805
23 0694822
23 0694848
23 0694837
23 0694820
23 0694817
23 0694812
23 0694845
23 0884739
23 0694847
23 0694828
23 0694809

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

DA3A1 23C
DB01 F1 65
DA5C6A2E
DB01 F1 6E
DA4656C9
DB01 F1 88
DAF65D5A
DA6F346A
DA54CD65
DA71 41 D0
DB01 F1 50
DA5B77AD

17.09 09
47.09 09
17_09 09
17.09 09
17_09 09
17_09 09
17.09 09
17.09 09
17_09 09
17.09 09
17.09 09
17.09 10

58.9
01.0
22.3
38_9
02.1
17.2
34.7
38.7
43.6
19。 3

32.5
45.8

tdaauti:
controf

βotヽ性 t

解沙どOCで ごヽ

TPL'PIP V 
K

Imbarcare/Des iqrlareSemnaturi Crescator

fan *u-t
Versrune SW

Antena Club
Ant-: C1:3880'l

: RO-04_32   Cod concurs   : 014947
: BENZING 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2
732
====>  B E N Z I N G   E x p r e s s

c'^-..1 ^
Autorr zare

^)/tr L <::::

: 248239
1 9000A310

響臓


